
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00864

11/08/20
22

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. BARRAGAN, 
JOSE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00865

11/08/20
22

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. BROWN, 
BEVERLY F

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00866

11/08/20
22

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. JOHNS, 
JEREMY BRANDON

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00867

11/08/20
22

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. WILLIAMS, 
SHARELL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00868

11/08/20
22

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. LONGCRIER, 
LOREN ADAM

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00869

11/08/20
22

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. BAJO, ALJI MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00870

11/08/20
22

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. HAYS, 
AMBER CHARLENE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00871

11/08/20
22

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. BRUNO, 
MATTHEW R

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00869

11/08/20
22

BAJO, ALJI Defendant ARDMORE FINANCE vs. BAJO, ALJI MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00863

11/08/20
22

BAKER, KELLY Defendant
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. BAKER, 
KELLY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00864

11/08/20
22

BARRAGAN, JOSE Defendant
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. BARRAGAN, 
JOSE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00881

11/08/20
22

BICKFORD, CRYSTAL 
LYNN Defendant

PONCA FINANCE vs. BICKFORD, 
CRYSTAL LYNN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00234

11/08/20
22

BRATCHER, CARLIE 
DANIELLE Person 2

FERRARO, ANTHONY JOSEPH and 
BRATCHER, CARLIE DANIELLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00882

11/08/20
22

BRIGGS, 
CHRISTOPHER Defendant

PONCA FINANCE vs. BRIGGS, 
CHRISTOPHER

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00865

11/08/20
22

BROWN, BEVERLY 
F Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. BROWN, 
BEVERLY F

MONEY JUDGMENT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00871

11/08/20
22

BRUNO, MATTHEW 
R Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. BRUNO, 
MATTHEW R

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00879

11/08/20
22

BRYANT, MELISSA Defendant
PONCA FINANCE vs. BRYANT, 
MELISSA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00862

11/08/20
22

BUFFALOHEAD, 
PETE Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
BUFFALOHEAD, PETE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00383

11/08/20
22

BUNCH, DONNA 
LAVERN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BUNCH, 
DONNA LAVERN

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00855

11/08/20
22

CLINTON, SCOTT 
KEITH Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. CLINTON, 
SCOTT KEITH

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00234

11/08/20
22

FERRARO, ANTHONY 
JOSEPH Person 1

FERRARO, ANTHONY JOSEPH and 
BRATCHER, CARLIE DANIELLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00861

11/08/20
22

FOWLER, CRANE 
JOSEPH Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. FOWLER, 
CRANE JOSEPH

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00860

11/08/20
22

GLASS, CHRISTIN Defendant
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. GLASS, 
CHRISTIN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00380

11/08/20
22

GREENFIELD, GARY 
EARNEST Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GREENFIELD, GARY EARNEST

DUI AGGRAVATED (DA) 
(MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00870

11/08/20
22

HAYS, AMBER 
CHARLENE Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. HAYS, 
AMBER CHARLENE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00125

11/08/20
22

HENKEN, GLENDA 
MARIE Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00874

11/08/20
22

HOLCOMB, 
MATTHEW Defendant

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. HOLCOMB, 
MATTHEW

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00866

11/08/20
22

JOHNS, JEREMY 
BRANDON Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. JOHNS, 
JEREMY BRANDON

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00877

11/08/20
22

JONES, CINDY R. Defendant
PONCA FINANCE vs. JONES, CINDY 
R.

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00382

11/08/20
22

KEMBLE, KENNETH 
RUEBEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KEMBLE, 
KENNETH RUEBEN

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 
(MIS)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00868

11/08/202
2

LONGCRIER, LOREN 
ADAM Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. LONGCRIER, 
LOREN ADAM

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00859

11/08/202
2

MCCAULEY, 
CHRISTINA Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. MCCAULEY, 
CHRISTINA

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00858

11/08/202
2

MOORE, JERRY DON Defendant
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. MOORE, JERRY 
DON

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00880

11/08/202
2

OCHOA, JOSE Defendant PONCA FINANCE vs. OCHOA, JOSE
MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00883

11/08/202
2

ORANGE, JEROME Defendant PONCA FINANCE vs. ORANGE, JEROME
MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00875

11/08/202
2

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA FINANCE vs. TATTERSHALL, 
STEPHANIE

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00876

11/08/202
2

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff PONCA FINANCE vs. WELLS, WESTLEY
MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00877

11/08/202
2

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff PONCA FINANCE vs. JONES, CINDY R.
MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00878

11/08/202
2

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff PONCA FINANCE vs. POPE, STEVE A
MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00879

11/08/202
2

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff PONCA FINANCE vs. BRYANT, MELISSA
MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00880

11/08/202
2

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff PONCA FINANCE vs. OCHOA, JOSE
MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00881

11/08/202
2

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA FINANCE vs. BICKFORD, 
CRYSTAL LYNN

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00882

11/08/202
2

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA FINANCE vs. BRIGGS, 
CHRISTOPHER

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00883

11/08/202
2

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff PONCA FINANCE vs. ORANGE, JEROME
MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00884

11/08/202
2

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA FINANCE vs. REECE, CYNTHIA 
JUNE

MONEY 
JUDGMENT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00878

11/08/202
2

POPE, STEVE A Defendant PONCA FINANCE vs. POPE, STEVE A
MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00873

11/08/202
2

PRITCHETT, CLARISSA 
L. Defendant

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. PRITCHETT, 
CLARISSA L.

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00857

11/08/202
2

PROVANCE, LESLIE Defendant
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. PROVANCE, 
LESLIE

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00854

11/08/202
2

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. REHANEK, 
DANIEL NATHAN

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00855

11/08/202
2

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. CLINTON, 
SCOTT KEITH

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00856

11/08/202
2

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SWOPE, CHAD 
ANTHONY

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00857

11/08/202
2

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. PROVANCE, 
LESLIE

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00858

11/08/202
2

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. MOORE, JERRY 
DON

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00859

11/08/202
2

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. MCCAULEY, 
CHRISTINA

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00860

11/08/202
2

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. GLASS, 
CHRISTIN

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00861

11/08/202
2

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. FOWLER, 
CRANE JOSEPH

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00862

11/08/202
2

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
BUFFALOHEAD, PETE

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00863

11/08/202
2

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff RED RIVER CREDIT vs. BAKER, KELLY
MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00884

11/08/202
2

REECE, CYNTHIA 
JUNE Defendant

PONCA FINANCE vs. REECE, CYNTHIA 
JUNE

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00854

11/08/202
2

REHANEK, DANIEL 
NATHAN Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. REHANEK, 
DANIEL NATHAN

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00872

11/08/20
22

SUN LOAN COMPANY Plaintiff
SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. TAYLOR, 
WILLIAM DOUGLAS V

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00873

11/08/20
22

SUN LOAN COMPANY Plaintiff
SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. PRITCHETT, 
CLARISSA L.

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00874

11/08/20
22

SUN LOAN COMPANY Plaintiff
SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. HOLCOMB, 
MATTHEW

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00856

11/08/20
22

SWOPE, CHAD 
ANTHONY Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SWOPE, CHAD 
ANTHONY

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00875

11/08/20
22

TATTERSHALL, 
STEPHANIE Defendant

PONCA FINANCE vs. TATTERSHALL, 
STEPHANIE

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00872

11/08/20
22

TAYLOR, WILLIAM 
DOUGLAS Defendant

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. TAYLOR, 
WILLIAM DOUGLAS V

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00876

11/08/20
22

WELLS, WESTLEY Defendant PONCA FINANCE vs. WELLS, WESTLEY
MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00867

11/08/20
22

WILLIAMS, SHARELL Defendant
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. WILLIAMS, 
SHARELL

MONEY 
JUDGMENT
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