Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00864	11/08/20 22	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. BARRAGAN, JOSE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00865	11/08/20 22	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. BROWN, BEVERLY F	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00866	11/08/20 22	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. JOHNS, JEREMY BRANDON	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00867	11/08/20 22	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. WILLIAMS, SHARELL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00868	11/08/20 22	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. LONGCRIER, LOREN ADAM	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00869	11/08/20 22	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. BAJO, ALJI	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00870	11/08/20 22	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. HAYS, AMBER CHARLENE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00871	11/08/20 22	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. BRUNO, MATTHEW R	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00869	11/08/20 22	BAJO, ALJI Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. BAJO, ALJI	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00863	11/08/20 22	BAKER, KELLY Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. BAKER, KELLY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00864	11/08/20 22	BARRAGAN, JOSE Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. BARRAGAN, JOSE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00881	11/08/20 22	BICKFORD, CRYSTAL LYNN Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. BICKFORD, CRYSTAL LYNN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00234	11/08/20 22	BRATCHER, CARLIE DANIELLE Person 2	FERRARO, ANTHONY JOSEPH and BRATCHER, CARLIE DANIELLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00882	11/08/20 22	BRIGGS, CHRISTOPHER Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. BRIGGS, CHRISTOPHER	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00865	11/08/20 22	BROWN, BEVERLY F Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. BROWN, BEVERLY F	MONEY JUDGMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00871	11/08/20 22	BRUNO, MATTHEW R Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. BRUNO, MATTHEW R	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00879	11/08/20 22	BRYANT, MELISSA Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. BRYANT, MELISSA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00862	11/08/20 22	BUFFALOHEAD, PETE Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. BUFFALOHEAD, PETE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00383	11/08/20 22	BUNCH, DONNA LAVERN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BUNCH, DONNA LAVERN	PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00855	11/08/20 22	CLINTON, SCOTT KEITH Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. CLINTON, SCOTT KEITH	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00234	11/08/20 22	FERRARO, ANTHONY JOSEPH Person 1	FERRARO, ANTHONY JOSEPH and BRATCHER, CARLIE DANIELLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00861	11/08/20 22	FOWLER, CRANE JOSEPH Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. FOWLER, CRANE JOSEPH	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00860	11/08/20 22	GLASS, CHRISTIN Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. GLASS, CHRISTIN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00380	11/08/20 22	GREENFIELD, GARY EARNEST Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GREENFIELD, GARY EARNEST	DUI AGGRAVATED (DA) (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00870	11/08/20 22	HAYS, AMBER CHARLENE Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. HAYS, AMBER CHARLENE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00125	11/08/20 22	HENKEN, GLENDA MARIE Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00874	11/08/20 22	HOLCOMB, MATTHEW Defendant	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. HOLCOMB, MATTHEW	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00866	11/08/20 22	JOHNS, JEREMY BRANDON Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. JOHNS, JEREMY BRANDON	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00877	11/08/20 22	JONES, CINDY R. Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. JONES, CINDY R.	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00382	11/08/20 22	KEMBLE, KENNETH RUEBEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KEMBLE, KENNETH RUEBEN	PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00868		LONGCRIER, LOREN ADAM Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. LONGCRIER, LOREN ADAM	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00859		MCCAULEY, CHRISTINA <mark>Defendant</mark>	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. MCCAULEY, CHRISTINA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00858	11/08/202 2	MOORE, JERRY DON Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. MOORE, JERRY DON	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00880	11/08/202 2	OCHOA, JOSE Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. OCHOA, JOSE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00883	11/08/202 2	ORANGE, JEROME Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. ORANGE, JEROME	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00875	11/08/202 2	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. TATTERSHALL, STEPHANIE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00876	11/08/202 2	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. WELLS, WESTLEY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00877	11/08/202 2	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. JONES, CINDY R.	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00878	11/08/202 2	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. POPE, STEVE A	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00879	11/08/202 2	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. BRYANT, MELISSA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00880	11/08/202 2	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. OCHOA, JOSE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00881	11/08/202 2	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. BICKFORD, CRYSTAL LYNN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00882	11/08/202 2	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. BRIGGS, CHRISTOPHER	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00883	11/08/202 2	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. ORANGE, JEROME	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00884	11/08/202 2	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. REECE, CYNTHIA JUNE	MONEY JUDGMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00878	11/08/202 2	POPE, STEVE A Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. POPE, STEVE A	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00873		PRITCHETT, CLARISSA L. Defendant	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. PRITCHETT, CLARISSA L.	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00857	11/08/202 2	PROVANCE, LESLIE Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. PROVANCE, LESLIE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00854	11/08/202 2	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. REHANEK, DANIEL NATHAN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00855	11/08/202 2	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. CLINTON, SCOTT KEITH	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00856	11/08/202 2	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SWOPE, CHAD ANTHONY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00857	11/08/202 2	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. PROVANCE, LESLIE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00858	11/08/202 2	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. MOORE, JERRY DON	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00859	11/08/202 2	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. MCCAULEY, CHRISTINA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00860	11/08/202 2	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. GLASS, CHRISTIN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00861	11/08/202 2	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. FOWLER, CRANE JOSEPH	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00862	11/08/202 2	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. BUFFALOHEAD, PETE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00863	11/08/202 2	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. BAKER, KELLY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00884	11/08/202 2	REECE, CYNTHIA JUNE <mark>Defendant</mark>	PONCA FINANCE vs. REECE, CYNTHIA JUNE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00854	11/08/202 2	REHANEK, DANIEL NATHAN Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. REHANEK, DANIEL NATHAN	MONEY JUDGMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00872	11/08/20 22	SUN LOAN COMPANY Plaintiff	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. TAYLOR, WILLIAM DOUGLAS V	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00873	11/08/20 22	SUN LOAN COMPANY Plaintiff	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. PRITCHETT, CLARISSA L.	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00874	11/08/20 22	SUN LOAN COMPANY Plaintiff	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. HOLCOMB, MATTHEW	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00856	11/08/20 22	SWOPE, CHAD ANTHONY Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SWOPE, CHAD ANTHONY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00875	11/08/20 22	TATTERSHALL, STEPHANIE Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. TATTERSHALL, STEPHANIE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00872	11/08/20 22	TAYLOR, WILLIAM DOUGLAS Defendant	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. TAYLOR, WILLIAM DOUGLAS V	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00876	11/08/20 22	WELLS, WESTLEY Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. WELLS, WESTLEY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00867	11/08/20 22	WILLIAMS, SHARELL Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. WILLIAMS, SHARELL	MONEY JUDGMENT